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1 a Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00
+ Lagger Serge 10.00

1 c Hirs Julien 10.00
+ Giuliani Johann (2002) 10.00

1 d Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00

1 e Kohler Matthias 10.00
+ Brugger Jonas 10.00

1 f Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00
+ Lambert Ousama 10.00

1 g Kyburz Silas 10.00
+ Imhasly Jorin (2001) 10.00

1 h Loosli Adrian 10.00
+ Schweizer Jason (2001) 10.00

1 i Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00
+ Mosimann Quentin 10.00

1 j Perrier Jonathan (2001) 10.00
+ Grisel Samuel 10.00

1 k Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00
+ Martin Marius (2002) 10.00

1 l Tornare Paul (2001) 10.00
+ Bovay Bruno 10.00

1 m Turin Antoine (2001) 10.00
+ Beaud Eric 10.00

2 a Cardinaux Victor ** 9.75
+ Schöpfer Dio ** 9.75

2 b Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75

2 c Gottofrey Marc ** 9.75
+ Hofer Sven * 9.75

2 d Jonin Jérémy (2002) 9.75
+ Vionnet Julien (2000) 9.75

2 e Kramer Franz * 9.75
+ Mollet Ivan * 9.75

2 f Mollet Adrian 9.75
+ Pasquier Loïc (2001) 9.75

2 g Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
+ Buchs Stefan (2002) 9.75

2 h Pfister Florian (2001) 9.75
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75

2 i Pürro David (2001) 9.75
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 9.75

2 j Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Maridor Loic 9.75

2 k Zimmermann Mario * 9.75
+ Vauthey Sébastien 9.75

3 a Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00
- Dormond Noa 9.00

3 b Dormond Noa 9.00
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00

4 a Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.75
- Begg Colin (2002) 8.75

4 b Begg Colin (2002) 8.75
- Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.75

4 c Borcard Johann ** 8.75
- Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75

4 d Buchs Carlo * 8.75
- Kramer Dorian * 8.75

4 e Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75

4 f Kramer Dorian * 8.75
- Buchs Carlo * 8.75

4 g Matthey Mickaël ** 8.75
- Moser Steven ** 8.75

4 h Moser Steven ** 8.75
- Matthey Mickaël ** 8.75

4 i Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75
o Pfister Florian (2001) 8.75

5 a Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

5 b Beaud Eric 8.50
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50

5 c Bovay Bruno 8.50
o Tornare Paul (2001) 8.50

5 d Brugger Jonas 8.50
o Kohler Matthias 8.50

5 e Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50

5 f Dubuis Marc (2000) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

5 g Giuliani Johann (2002) 8.50
o Hirs Julien 8.50

5 h Goy Sébastien 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

5 i Grisel Samuel 8.50
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50

5 j Hofer Sven * 8.50
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.50

5 k Imhasly Jorin (2001) 8.50
o Kyburz Silas 8.50

5 l Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
o Pürro David (2001) 8.50

5 m Lagger Serge 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

5 n Lambert Ousama 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

5 o Maridor Loic 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

5 p Martin Marius (2002) 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
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5 q Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

5 r Mollet Ivan * 8.50
o Kramer Franz * 8.50

5 s Mosimann Quentin 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

5 t Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50
o Mollet Adrian 8.50

5 u Schöpfer Dio ** 8.50
o Cardinaux Victor ** 8.50

5 v Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50
o Loosli Adrian 8.50

5 w Vauthey Sébastien 8.50
o Zimmermann Mario * 8.50

5 x Vionnet Julien (2000) 8.50
o Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


